
PRODUCT INFORMATION MODEL OD1121 OLALA
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Rotation function (360°)
and individual

back adjustment

Quality outdoor solid wood
in di�erent wood variants

or concrete table top

Table with concrete top

 © 2 0 2 1   K U R T  B E I E R  &  K A T I  Q U I N G E R

Filigree base frame,
metal, powder-coated

fine structure in black matt



Bullfrog Marketing & Design GmbH
Landwehrstr. 32 • DE-96247 Michelau • tel +49 9571 94796-0
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OD1121 OLALA
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Model OD1121 Olala is also available as indoor product!

For further informations refer to product information 1121 Olala.

Base frame: metal, powder-coated fine structure in black matt. 

OD OLALA ...:

HOMELY TABLE AT BAR HEIGHT WITH FINE METAL BASE OFFERING AN 

INTEGRATED COMFORTABLE FOOTREST. PLUS BENCHES AND STOOLS WITH 

SWIVEL SEATS AND COMFORTABLE BACKS WITH LATCHING FUNCTION. A 

CONVIVIAL PLACE THAT BECOMES THE CENTER OF ANY LOCATION. 

UNIQUE PIECE PRODUCTION.

Outdoor wood, standard surfaces:

Puttied areas may have a di�erent colour appearance 

depending on the surface. For example, dark putty can 

look lighter on untreated wood.

= Available on request against processing

   surcharge
= Bullfrog recommendation and standard surface

= These variants are not available

(brown
puttied)

(brown
puttied)

Larch

OPG2OPG1 OPG2

* **

*

*

*

Untreated

Oiled

Lacquered

Price group

(not puttied)

Beam oakThermo
ash

Our concrete table tops are made of poured 

concrete. Their low material thickness with high 

stability is achieved by a glass fibre reinforcement. 

The concrete table top is coloured throughout 

and the surface is oiled. Due to the open 

structure, colour shading may occur on the 

surface. The table top is light, UV and weather 

resistant.

Concrete table top:
Concrete

Oiled

Processing options of main seam / decorative seam

Outdoor fabric

Plain seam

extra chargeextra charge

Lap seam Overcast
seam

Outdoor leather

x

x

PipingKR*
(zipper piping)

*Zipper piping: optionally in the colours black, red, nature or light grey.

Outdoor innercover

Additional protection against moisture penetration 

is provided by an inner cover made of water-

proof fabric. The inner cover can be selected 

for the respective model at an extra charge. 

Please specify when ordering.
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Bar table,
wooden planked top

TH130
 

65

130

Protective covers (Waterproof)

Protective cover for type M1001: SHM01

Protective cover for type M1002: SHM02

Protective cover for type TH130 / TB130: SHT130

Protective cover for combination (1 x bar table + 2 x bench + 2 x stool): SHK1

Each piece of furniture is handmade and unique. Deviations to the listed measurements may be caused by:
1. di�erent upholstery materials (fabric, leather), 2. processing of ticking mats, 3. the preasure to combine individual parts, etc.

The seat comfort of a sofa type with larger seat depth usually di�ers from one with lower depth.

11.04.2023

Bar table,
concrete plate

TB130
 

65

130

360°

44
95

Comfort cushion
105Bar stool

comfort cushion
rotatable

M1001

Bench
2 comfort cushions

rotatable
M1002

(2 x 105 + M02)

50

60

3851

60

3851

FUNC. BACK 

360° 360° 360°

110

FUNC. BACK FUNC. BACK 

Side view
M1001/M1002

Side view
T130H/B

60
51
38 50 50 50
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65

Front view
M1002

Front view
M1001

Front view
T130H/B

92

130

5365
95

5365
9898
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60
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FUNC. BACK 

Two-coloured processing, seating elements:Unicoloured processing, seating elements
(incl. lower frame):

2 elements 105 always have to be
mounted on plateau M02!


